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Conservatoires User Group membership 
 

Name Conservatoire Email 

Catherine Jury (Chair) Royal Academy of Music c.jury@ram.ac.uk 

Ashleigh Rice Royal Northern College of 
Music 

ashleigh.rice@rncm.ac.uk 

Claire Jones / Mengzhu Hou Trinity Laban Conservatoire of 
Music & Dance 

c.jones@trinitylaban.ac.uk 
m.hou@trinitylaban.ac.uk 

Ruth Wootton / Dean Moody Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

Dean.Moody@bcu.ac.uk 
r.wootton@bcu.ac.uk 

Edward Kemp-Luck Royal Academy of Music e.kemp-luck@ram.ac.uk 

Ian Warren London Academy of Dramatic 
Art 

ian.warren@lamda.ac.uk 

Iestyn Henson / Luise 
Moggridge 

Royal Welsh College of Music & 
Drama 

iestyn.henson@rwcmd.ac.uk 

luise.moggridge@rwcmd.ac.uk 

Ashleigh Rice Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

Ashleigh.Rice@rncm.ac.uk 

Sarah Bowden Leeds Conservatoire s.bowden@lcm.ac.uk 

Nicola Peacock / Elly Taylor Royal College of Music nicola.peacock@rcm.ac.uk / 
elly.taylor@rcm.ac.uk 

Leanne Stirrat / Mhairi 

Macfarlane 

Royal Conservatoire of 

Scotland 

l.stirrat1@rcs.ac.uk 

m.macfarlane3@rcs.ac.uk 

 


